
METHODIST COLLEGE 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SUMMER TERM – 2022 
 
 
 

Monday 25th April      Start of Summer Term (Week A) 
 
Wednesday 27th April Form 2 Parents’ Consultations 1.30-4.00pm 
        School finishes at 

•  12 noon Forms 1 to 3 
•  12.50pm Forms 4 to U6 

 
Monday 2nd May      May Bank Holiday. School Closed 
 
Thursday 5th May L6 pupils commence study leave Period 6 
 
Friday 6th May U6 pupils commence study leave (details to 

follow) 
 
Friday 6th May Form 5 pupils commence study leave Period 6 
 
Tuesday 17th May-Tuesday 24th May School examinations for Forms 1-4 
 (details to follow)  
 
Thursday 26th May      Staff Development Day  

(pupils do not attend) 
 

Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd June    Exceptional Closure due to Platinum Jubilee 
 
Monday 13th June      L6 pupils return to school 
 
Friday 17th June      Early School closure 
                   School finishes at 

•  1.20 pm Forms 1 to 3 
•  12.35 pm Forms 4 to U6 

 
Monday 20th June         Form 1 (2022-2023) Induction Evening, 

Whitla Hall, 7.30 pm. 
 
 
Friday 24th June      U6 Leavers’ Service, Chapel of Unity, 2.30 pm 

(preceded by Form Assembly, Whitla Hall, 
2.00 pm)   

 
Wednesday 29th June Junior Prize Distribution, 2.00 pm, Whitla Hall 
 School finishes at 12 noon for all pupils 
 
Wednesday 29th June     End of term for L6 pupils 
 
 
 
Thursday 30th June      End of Term - (School closes at 12.00 noon) 
 
 

 
 


